
Lampasas County 27th District Court MARCH 14, 2025 JUDGE GARRETT 

LAMPASAS 27th DISTRICT COURT 
Case Number: 24DC 11115 Defendant ~ffense: 
Associated: FIELDING, JEFFREY EUGENE ~oss cs PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G 

6 SORRELL 
I ndictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

BELTON TX 76513 
Court Date: 03/14/2025 Attorney: 

KIRK FULK Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 1. ARRAIGNMENT PO BOX 1049 

GOLDTHWAITE, TX 76844 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

N JAIL 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JESSICA GUY 
Case Number: 24DC 11152 Defendant ~ffense: 
!Associated: VILLARREAL, DALILA !DEADLY CONDUCT DISCHARGE FIREARM 

176 PR 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 !Disposition: 

KEMPNER TX 76539 
!Court Date: 03/14/2025 Attorney: 

GARY E PRUST Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL PO BOX 6216 

AUSTIN, TX 78762 
Setting Time: 9 :00 A.M. Bondsman: 

LISA'S BAIL BONDS 007 
Bond: 0.00 111 E. JACKSON STE 5 

BURNET, TX 78611 
DA: JESSICA GUY 
Case Number: 25DC11207 Defendant Offense: 
Associated: DAVIS, KENNETH RICHARD THEFT PROP <$2, 500 2/MORE PREV CONV 

1306 S MURTLE ST 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

GEORGETOWN TX 78626 
Court Date: 03/14/2025 Attorney: 

GARY PRUST Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

350 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. AUSTIN, TX 78762 

Bondsman: 
Bond: 0.00 IN JAIL 

DA: CHELSEA ROSEMAN 
Case Number: 25DC11208 Defendant Offense: 
Associated: DAVIS, KENNETH RICHARD THEFT PROP <$2,500 2/MORE PREV CONV 

1306 S MURTLE ST 
I ndictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

GEORGETOWN TX 78626 
Court Date: 03/14/2025 Attorney: 

GARY PRUST Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

350 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. AUSTIN, TX 78762 

Bondsman: 
Bond: 0.00 IN JAIL 

DA: CHELSEA ROSEMAN 
Case Number: 24DC 11177 Defendant Offense: 
Associated: SVACHA, GLEN HARTLEY TRADEMARK COUNTERFEITING > = $30K <$1 SOK 

468 JACK RABBIT LANE 
I ndictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

COPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
Court Date: 03/14/2025 Attorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL ~11 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. 8ondsman: 

~PPEARANCE BOND 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
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Case Number: 24DC 11176 Defendant Offense: 
Associated: SVACHA, CRESENCIA ZERDA TRADEMARK COUNTERFEITING >=$30K<$150K 

468 JACK RABBIT LANE 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition : 

~OPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
Court Date: 03/ 14/ 2025 Attorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date a Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
Setting Time : 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

APPEARANCE BOND 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 24DC 11143 Defendant Offense: 
Associated: WELLS, EUJAH DESHAWN BURGLARY OF BUILDING 

3600 COLONIAL PARKWAY 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition : 

BELTON TX 76513 
Court Date: 03/14/2025 Attorney: 

GARY PRUST Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

350 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. AUSTIN, TX 78762 

Bondsman: 
Bond: 0.00 A BUDGET MIUTARY & CIVIUAN BAIL 

BOND 
DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 1902 S. LOOP 121 

BELTON TX 76513 
Case Number: 24DC 11154 Defendant Offense: 
Associated: PADGETT, KORY SHANE AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON 

846 CR 2644 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

~OMETA TX 76853 
Court Date: 03/ 14/2025 Attorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date a Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

JN JAIL 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 24DC 11172 befendant Offense: 
~ssoclated: ~ITTMAN, SHONNA LYNN 'rf"AMPER W/GOV REC-INS DOC (A)(l ,3,4,6) 

~07 N SPRING ST 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 bisposltlon: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 03/14/2025 ~ttorney: 

k;ARY E PRUST Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL PO BOX 6216 

~USTIN, TX 78762 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. 8ondsman: 

~N JAIL 
Bond: 0.00 

bA: JESSICA GUY 
Case Number: 24DC 11104 Defendant Offense: 
~ssociated: ~TRANGE, SKI OWEN ~GG ASSAULT DATE/FAMILY/HOUSE W/WEAPON SBI 

560 CR 4808 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

KEMPNER TX 76539 
Court Date: 03/ 14/ 2025 ~ttorney: 

K;ARY PRUST Date a Ti m e I Narrative I 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

350 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. ~USTIN, TX 78762 

Bo ndsman: 
Bond: 0.00 IN JAIL 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
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Case Number: 25DC 11195 Defendant ~ffense: 
~ssociated: LOPEZ, RAUL RENDON lPOSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G 

603 S WILLIS ST 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
~ourt Date: 03/14/2025 ~ttorney: 

KIRK FULK Date&. Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL PO BOX 1049 

~OLDTHWAITE, TX 76844 
!Setting Time : 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

lo\ ACTION BAIL BONDS SHERRY 
Bond: 0.00 WILKINS 

503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
DA: CHELSEA ROSEMAN LAMPASAS TX 76550 
~ase Number: 24DC 11164 Defendant Offense: 
~ssociated: DRAYTON, TERRANCE LAYFAYETTE l=AJL TO COMPLY SEX OFF DUTY TO REG LIFE/ANNUAL 

14115 CR 3210 
~ndlctment Date: 01/ 01/1900 Disposition: 

KEMPNER TX 76539 
Court Date: 03/14/2025 ~ttorney: 

~ARY PRUST Date&. Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMS 

350 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. ll\USTIN, TX 78762 

Bondsman: 
Bond: 0.00 ~N JAIL 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
case Number: 24DC 11113 Defendant Offense: 
~ssoclated: HENDRIX, WILLIAM ANDREW DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED JRD OR MORE 

2464 N. US HWY 281 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 2464 NUS HWY 281 LAMPASAS Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 03/14/2025 ~ttorney: 

K;ARY PRUST Date&. Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMS 

350 
!Setting Time: 9 :00 A.M. ~USTIN, TX 78762 

Bondsman: 
~ond: 0.00 BOND BAIL BONDS 

PO BOX 532 
DA: JOHN GREENWOOD tOMANCHE TX 76442 
Case Number: 24DC 11076 Defendant Offense: 
~ssoclated: HERNANDEZ, RAFAEL UNAUTHORIZED DISCHARGE INTENTIONAL/KNOWING 

5307 LYRA DR 
~ndictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

KILLEEN TX 76542 
c ourt Date: 03/14/2025 ~ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date&. Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. 
BURNET, TX 78611 
Bondsman: 
t ASH BOND 

Bond: 0.00 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
case Number: 24DC 11173 Defendant Offense: 
~ssociated: tASTILLO-GARCIA, HIPOLITO BURGLARY OF BUILDING 

1666 E FM 580 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
c ourt Date: 03/14/2025 ~ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date&. Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. 
BURNET, TX 78611 
Bondsman: 
K;ASH BOND 

aond: 0.00 

DA: CHELSEA ROSEMAN 
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t ase Number: 24DC 11158 Defendant Offense: 
~ssoclated : ~OHNSON, KYLE SCOTT DWI W/PREVIOUS INTOXICATION MANSLAUGHTER CONV 

735 ANNIKA WAY 
~ndictment Date: 01/ 01/1900 Disposition: 

BASTROP TX 78602 
tourt Date: 03/14/2025 Attorney: 

NATHAN OSSOWSKI Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 500 W 2ND ST, STE 1900 

AUSTIN, TX 78701 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

BOND BAIL BONDS 
Bond: 0.00 PO BOX 532 

COMANCHE, TX 76442 
DA: JESSICA GUY 
Case Number: 24DC 11167 Defendant Offense: 
Associated: GAUNA, AMANDA NICOLE CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE 

1019 MILL ST. 
I ndictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 03/14/2025 Attorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
Setting Time: 9 :00 A.M. Bondsman: 

N JAIL 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JESSICA GUY 
Case Number: 25DC 11187 Defendant K>ffense: 
Associated: GAUNA, AMANDA NICOLE 'FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING INFO# ITEMS 10<50 

1019 MILL ST. 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
!Court Date: 03/14/2025 Attorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

IIN JAIL 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JESSICA GUY 
lease Number: 24DC 11171 [Defendant K>ffense: 
~ssociated : K;AUNA, AMANDA NICOLE ~OSS CS PG 1/1 -B >=4G<200G 

1019 MILL ST. 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
tourt Date: 03/14/2025 ~ttorney : 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M . Bondsman: 

nN JAIL 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JESSICA GUY 
tase Number: 24DC 11131 Defendant K>ffense: 
~ssociated: BROWN, MARK CLINTON '{)RIVING WHILE INTOXICATED JRD OR MORE 

136 SNOW FLAKE DRIVE 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

ROUND ROCK TX 78664 
!Court Date: 03/14/2025 ~ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. 
BURNET, TX 78611 
Bondsman: 
HAMRICK'S BAIL BONDS 

Bond: 0 .00 611 E WALLACE 
SAN SABA, TX 76877 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
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~ase Number: 25DC 11184 Defendant Offense: 
~ssoclated: BROWN, MARK CLINTON POSS CS PG 1/1·8 <1G 

IIndlctment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition : 

~ourt Date: 03/14/2025 ~ttorney: 
EDDIE SHELL Date a. Time I Narrative I 

!Setting: 3. PLEA ~11 S WATER ST 
BURNET, TX 78611 

!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 
HAMRICK'S BAIL BONDS 

~ond : 0.00 ~11 E WALLACE 
ISAN SABA, TX 76877 

DA: JESSICA GUY 
~ase Number: 24DC 11150 Defendant Offense: 
~ssoclated : 1-!ARVEY, KEITH LANARD INDECENT ASSAULT 

1014 HICKORY LN 
IIndlctment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

KEMPNER TX 76539 
~ourt Date: 03/14/2025 ~ttorney: 

~AMES B. STAPLER Date 8t Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: 6. JURY ~03 N. EIGHTH ST. 

ANNOUNCEMENT KILLEEN, TX 76541 
!Setting Time: 8ondsman: 

9 :00 A.M. ~-ACTION BONDS 
Bond: 503 S LIVE OAK ST 

0.00 LAMPASAS, TX 76550 
DA: 

JOHN GREENWOOD 
~ase Number: 10948 Defendant Offense: 
~ssoclated: HOLLOMAN, TRISTON MARTIN SEXUAL ASSAULT 

1103 CR 1045 
~ndlctment Date: 07/12/2023 Disposition: 

!LAMPASAS TX 76550 
~ourt Date: 03/14/2025 ~ttorney: 

BRYON BARNHILL Date 8t Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: 6. JURY 127 LAKE ROAD, SUITE 212 

ANNOUNCEMENT BELTON, TX 76513 
!Setting Time: Bondsman: 

9:00 A.M. ~ FREEDOM BAIL BONDS 
Bond: 120 S. 6TH STREET 

0.00 K;ATESVILLE, TX 76528 
DA: 

JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 24DC 11114 Defendant Offense: 
~ssoclated: HOLLOMAN, TRISTON MARTIN ISEXUAL ASSAULT 

1103 CR 1045 
IIndlctment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition : 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
K:ourt Date: 03/14/2025 Attorney: 

BRYON BARNHILL Date 8t Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: 6. JURY 127 LAKE ROAD, SUITE 212 

ANNOUNCEMENT BELTON, TX 76513 
Setting Time: Bondsman: 

9:00 A.M. A FREEDOM BAIL BONDS 
Bond: 120 S. 6TH STREET 

0.00 GATESVILLE, TX 76528 
DA: 

JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 24DC 11031 Defendant Offense: 
Associated: BRUMBALOW, BILLY DAN AGG ASSAULT CAUSES SERIOUS BODILY !NJ 

608 E GENTRY 
Indictment Date: 01/10/2024 Disposition: 

HAMILTON TX 76531 
Court Date: 03/14/2025 Attorney: 

BRYON BARNHILL Date 8t Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 6. JURY 127 LAKE ROAD, SUITE 212 

ANNOUNCEMENT BELTON, TX 76513 
Setting Time: Bondsman: 

9:00 A.M. IN JAIL 
Bond: 

0.00 
DA: 

JESSICA GUY 
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Case Number : 24DC 11117 Def endant Offense: 
Associated : MORENO, CHRISTOPHER JOHN ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER W/PREV CONV 

161PR4456 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 03/14/2025 Attorney: 

GARY PRUST Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 6. JURY 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

ANNOUNCEMENT 350 
Setting Time: AUSTIN, TX 78762 

9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 
Bond: N JAIL 

o.oo 
DA: 

JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 10887 Defendant ~ffense: 
Associated: MORENO, CHRISTOPHER JOHN ~AIL TO COMPLY SEX OFF DUTY TO REG LIFE/ANNUAL 

501 S BROAD ST APT 5 
Indictment Date: 02/08/2023 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
:::ourt Date: 03/14/2025 Attorney: 

GARY PRUST Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: 6. JURY 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

ANNOUNCEMENT 350 
Setting Time: AUSTIN, TX 78762 

9 :00 A.M. Bondsman: 
Bond: N JAIL 

0.00 
DA: 

JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 9536 Defendant Offense: 
Associated: TARDIF, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL THEFT PROP > =$30K<$150K 

2855 E. US HWY 190 
Indictment Date: 03/16/ 2016 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 03/14/2025 Attorney: 

GARY PRUST Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: ADJUDICATION 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

ANNOUNCEMENT 350 
Setting Time: AUSTIN, TX 78762 

9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 
Bond: FREE-MAN BAIL BONDS 

0.00 109 WEST AVE 
DA: !TEMPLE, TX 76504 

JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 10889 P efendant Offense: 
Associated: DIEDERICH, NATHAN SAMULE TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT TO IMPAIR 

1408 N RIDGE ST 
Indictment Date: 02/08/2023 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 03/ 14/ 2025 ~ttorney: 

KIRK FULK Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: ADJUDICATION PO BOX 1049 

ANNOUNCEMENT ~OLDTHWAITE, TX 76844 
!Setting Time: Bondsman: 

9:00 A.M. ~N JAIL 
8ond: 

0.00 
DA: 

JOHN GREENWOOD 
~ase Number: 9974 Defendant P ffense : 
~ssoclated : !TARDIF, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL THEFT FROM PERSON ENH IAT 

2705 LINDSEY DR 
!Indictment Date: 02/14/2018 Disposition: 

k:;OPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
~ourt Date: 03/14/2025 ~ttorney: 

K;ARY PRUST Date & Time I Nar rat ive I 
ISettlng: ADJUDICATION 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

ANNOUNCEMENT 350 
ISettlng Time: AUSTIN, TX 78762 

9 :00 A.M. Bondsman: 
Bond: ~REE-MAN BAIL BONDS 

20000.00 109 WEST AVE 
DA: TEMPLE, TX 76504 

JOHN GREENWOOD 
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Case Number: 10423 Defendant Offense: 
Associated: PRICE, DAKOTA ROY ABANDON ENDANGER CHILD CRIMINAL NEGLIGENCE 

203 S. WALNUT 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 03/14/2025 Attorney: 

KIRK FULK Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: ADJUDICATION 

ANNOUNCEMENT 
Setting Time: Bondsman : 

9:00 A.M. N JAIL 
Bond: 

0.00 
DA: 

JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 10394 Defendant Offense: 
Associated: 10092 GAUNA, AMANDA NICOLE 'FORGERY FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT ENH IAT 

1019 MILL ST. 
!Indictment Date: 03/11/2020 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
K:ourt Date: 03/14/2025 ~ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: ADJUDICATION 211 S WATER ST 

HEARING BURNET, TX 78611 
!Setting Time: Bondsman: 

9 :00 A.M. ~N JAIL 
!Bond: 

0.00 
[DA: 

JESSICA GUY 
~ase Number: 10092 Defendant Offense: 
~ssoclated: 10394 GAUNA, AMANDA NICOLE ~SS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G 

1019 MILL ST. 
Indictment Date: 09/12/2018 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
~ourt Date: 03/14/2025 ~ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: ADJUDICATION 211 S WATER ST 

HEARING BURNET, TX 78611 
!Setting Time: Bondsman: 

9:00 A.M. N JAIL 
!Bond: 

3000.00 
DA: 

JESSICA GUY 
Case Number: 10980 Defendant ~ffense: 
~ssoclated: SMITH, MICHAEL JOSEPH ~GG SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD 

513 S HACKBERRY ST 
Indictment Date: 09/13/2023 Disposition : 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
K;ourt Date: 03/14/2025 Attorney: 

NO ATTY Date & Time I Narrative I 
!Setting: Bench Trial 

Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 
DONA KINDLE 

Bond: 0.00 505 E. ROSS 
HAMILTON, TX 76531 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
~ase Number: 10747 Def endant Offense: 
Associated: SANCHEZ, KEANNAN MARCEL ~SS CS PG 1/1-8 < lG 

1608 E AVENUE I 
Indictment Date: 04/13/2022 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
~ourt Date: 03/14/2025 Attorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 
Setting: Plea of True 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
Setting Tim e: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

IN JAIL 
Bond: 1000.00 

DA: JESSICA GUY 
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Case Number: 10718 Defendant K>ffense: 
Associated: STRASSBURG, KRYSTAL LEEANN !DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED JRD OR MORE 

501 W. CTE APT #3605 
Indictment Date: 01/12/2022 Disposition: 

Court Date: 03/14/2025 !Attorney: 
EDDIE SHELL Date & Time I Narrative I 

!setting: Plea of True 211 S WATER ST 

!setting Time: 
BURNET, TX 78611 

9 :00 A.M. Bondsman: 
llN JAIL 

Bond: 2500.00 

IDA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
lease Number: 10978 !Defendant Pffense: 
!Associated: NENA, CARSON MYER CAPITAL MURDER BY TERROR THREAT/OTHER FELONY 

567 APACHE 
!Indictment Date: 09/13/2023 Disposition: 

lcourt Date: 03/14/2025 !Attorney: 
k:iARY PRUST Date & Time I Narrative I 

!setting: Review 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 
350 

Setting Time: 9 :00 A.M. !AUSTIN, TX 78762 
Bondsman: 

Bond: 0.00 llN JAIL 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 10979 Defendant Offense: 
!Associated: NENA, CARSON MYER ~GG ASSAULT DATE/FAMILY/HOUSE W/WEAPON 

567 APACHE 
!Indictment Date: 09/13/2023 Disposition: 

Court Date: 03/14/2025 !Attorney: 
iGARY PRUST Date & Time I Narrative I 

Setting: Review 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 
1350 

!setting Time: 9:00 A.M. !AUSTIN, TX 78762 
IBondsman: 

Bond: 0.00 N JAIL 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
lease Number: 10732 [Defendant K>ffense: 
!Associated: DEORSAM, KAYDENCE PAIGE !BURGLARY OF HABITATION 

1298 CR 3670 
Indictment Date: 03/09/2022 

!COPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
Disposition: 

Court Date: 03/14/2025 !Attorney: 
k:;ARY PRUST Date & Time I Narrative I 

!setting: Review 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 
350 

Setting Time: 9 :00 A.M. !AUSTIN, TX 78762 
Bondsman: 

Bond: 0.00 IN JAIL 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 11025 Defendant Pffense: 
!Associated: DEORSAM, KAYDENCE PAIGE 'EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH 

1298 CR 3670 
!Indictment Date: 12/06/2023 

!COPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
Disposition: 

Court Date: 03/14/2025 !Attorney: 
k:iARY PRUST Date & Time I Narrative I 

!setting: Review 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 
350 

Setting Time: 9 :00 A.M. !AUSTIN, TX 78762 
Bondsman: 

Bond: 0.00 [N JAIL 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
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Case Number: 9870 Defendant ~ffense: 
Associated: WHITE, LORENZO MAURICE UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON 

1107 ANNA LEE DR 
Indictment Date: 09/ 13/ 2017 Disposition: 

Court Date: 03/ 14/ 2025 Attorney: 
MICHAEL J. MAGANA Date & Tim e Narrative 

Setting: SENTENCING 2315 SOUTH LOOP 121 03/ 28/2018 2:00 * * * **MTN TO SUBSTITUTE COUNSEL 
BELTON, TX 76513 P.M. FILED* **** 

Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 02/22/2018 10:24 ***MTN FOR CONTINUANCE FILED**** 
N JAIL A.M. 

Bond: 2500.00 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 24DC 11163 Defendant ~ffense : 
Associated: BOOTHE, ZACKARY LYNN !THEFT PROP >:$2,500<$30K 

317 CR 4709 
Indictment Date: 01/ 01/1900 bisposltlon: 

KEMPNER TX 76539 
Court Date: 03/14/2025 Attorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date & Time Narrative 
Setting: SENTENCING 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
Setting Time: 9 :00 A.M. Bondsman: 

BOND BAIL BONDS 
Bond: 0.00 PO BOX 532 

COMANCHE, TX 76442 
DA: CHELSEA ROSEMAN 
Case Number: 24DC 11102 Defendant Offense: 
Associated: JOHNSON, JESSICA JANA !HARASSMENT BY PERSON IN CORRECTIONAL/DETENTION 

106 W. NORTH 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 03/ 14/ 2025 Attorney : 

ZACHARY MORRIS Date & Time Narrative 
Setting: STATUS REVIEW 412 SOUTH LIVEOAK 

LAMPASAS, TX 76550 
Setting Time: 9 :00 A.M. Bondsman: 

JN JAIL 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
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